JUMPING & SHOW
HUNTER SHOW

WAIMATE
SHOWGROUNDS
1ST & 2ND
OCTOBER 2022

Show Director: Tim Douglass

President of the Ground Jury: Malcolm McKee
President of the Appeal Committee: Ray Ward-Smith
Patrons: John Lavender, Ray & Kath Ward-Smith, Ron Williamson, Jane Neave

Treasurer: Lewis McLellan Chief Steward: Gill McRae
Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond Annocuncers: Sara Fisher & Kate Douglass
T EESESS—S—_—_——
Ring 1 Jumping Ring 2 Jumping
Convenor: Kate Douglass Convenor: Anne Beattie
Course Designer: Donella Still Course Designer: Roger Laplanche
SATURDAY - Judges: Malcolm McKee, SATURDAY - Judges: Annette Scott,
Maureen Chamberlain, Jess Bartlett Debbie Eddington
SUNDAY Judges: Malcolm McKee, SUNDAY - Judges: Sue Eaves, Bob Gray
Annette Scott, Debbie Eddington
O— O
Ring 3 Jumping Ring 4 Show Hunter
Course Designer: Tony Hutton Convenor: Lewis McLellan
SATURDAY - Judges: Sue Eaves, Bob Gray Judge: Jenny Pike

SUNDAY - Judges: Maureen Chamberlain,
Jess Bartlett



Health & Safety Officer On-call farrier On-call Veterinarian
Tim Douglass Jordan Dent Veterinary Centre Waimate

022 363 3654 021 049 4795 03 689 7213

All rings will be running to draw order. Late entries must start first in all draw order
competitions (see ART 252.2.2)
O O
A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).

O-

Glenavy Hotel sponsor the 90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.
Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 110cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 120cm Horse Series.

O O
All local jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. To be eligible
for overall prizes combinations must compete in the final class at our final show.

O —O

Equine Veterinary Services & Glenardon Sporthorses sponsor a dress rug & sash for
the Horse and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.

All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when riding
- the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

O —O
Ali riders and officials on atv’s and two wheelers will need to wear approved
helmets, not carry passengers and have restricted or full licence.

O -O
All dogs or other animals, not being a horse, must be restrained by a leash not
exceeding 1 metre in length at all times. This applies to anywhere on the
grounds. Excreta from all animals, excluding horses, must be picked up by the
owner or person responsible for the animal.
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Mt John Road ﬁ>
® Please enter the showgrounds off \ N
Hakataramea Highway (SH82) or Mt ‘r " h
John Road. Keep gates closed. .,
e When parking please don’t block
internal roads and accessways.
® The A&P Shears Pavilion
contains the secretary's office,
showers, first aid room, and
officials dining room.
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Showjumping

PL Performance Horses Ring 1 -

Sat, 08:30 am
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186
85
114
28
84
124
42
212

75
33
210
149
33
42
133
178
109
85
129

42
77
180
166
89
165
212

Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse 2
Phase 120cm Art 274.1.5.3

TH Centrestage

Kiwi Sapphire

Double J Jac O'Malley
KWL Midship

My Lion Heart

Whole Lota Rosie
Copabella Camouflage
Glenbrooke Rosamo
Celebration ECPH
Lumarzo

Payback

Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Veroana

Ngahiwi Stone

Dolce Del Colle
Celebrity VWNZ

Wabi Sabi

Caldoctro ECPH

Pono

Pure Cascade
Footloose NZPH

Lord Axel GNZ

Chic Xtreme

Sea Coral

Th Tennessee boy
Commissioner

Dallas NZPH

Carpe Diem

Maddison thompson
Nayton Mitchell
Hanna Lowe

Amy Brenssell
Danielle Guiver
Kimberieigh McCabe
Makenzie Causer
Steffi Whittaker
Rose Alfeld
Samantha Gillies
Molly Buist-Brown
Nicole White

Angus Price

Molly Buist-Brown
Makenzie Causer
Katie Meredith
Bella Taane

Jess Land

Nayton Mitchell
Amy McMullan
Rose Alfeld
Makenzie Causer
Emma Gillies
angus taylor
Maddison thompson
Chris Harris
Phoebe Howson
Steffi Whittaker

FEEDS

DUNSTAN

10 Purvis Feeds Open Pony 2 Phase

120cm Art 274.1.5.3 HORSEFEEDS
1 149 Fun House Angus Price
2 17 MF Spotiit Sonya Benison 12 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider
3 30 TeNgaio Raggamuffin  Molly moffatt in conjunction with PL
4 220 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars Performance Horses 110-120cm Art
5 173 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith 238.2.2
1 207 Bizarre Briar Watson
2 16  Ubetcha Jayne Beattie
3 15 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
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76
119

86

163
204
187
219

147
138
214
20

82
77

211
28

121
165
178
173
30

156
107
82

149
102

Riverdown Rock N Roll
Socrates De La Ve Z
Attenborough
Mustang Mochaccino
Too Tango

Red Rafferty

Rolux

Kiwi Embrace
Sazerac GNZ
Clariton

Dubai 2

Twist

Montreaux

Colton AF

MAINLA

ND N

COACHWORK LTD

Gayle Baker
Phillipa Gillies
Colleeen Marett
Talia Allison
Desley Haas
Angela Ruddenklau
David Hutton
Andrew Munro
Emma Wyait
Gayle Baker
Sarah Peterson
Olivia Crozier
Amy Mackenzie
Suzanne Black

Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
115-125cm Art 238.2.2

Pl fox d' amour
Benrose Black Jack
Gilobal PH Mylorde
Rocky Ridge

KWL Midship
Double J Barista
Dallas NZPH

Wabi Sabi

Lacona Ammoe
Glenmark

Belischi HM

REI Huia Hemi
Jimbo

Veroana

Covergirl B

V.

Maygen gubb
Emma Gillies
Jessica Hore
Abigail White
Amy Brenssell
Chioe Martin
Phoebe Howson
Bella Taane
Molly Smith
Molly moffatt
Katie Readings
Harriet Laing
Maygen gubb
Angus Price
Mikayla Wycliffe

HARRISON LANE

14

Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series
in conjunction with Big on Writing
120-130cm Art 238.2.2

bigonwriting

33

210
133
186

14
109

41
33
9 210
10 186
1 168
12 84
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75
220

77
42
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Payback

Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Vulcan GNZ

Th Tennessee boy

Corofina ECPH
Emilio MSH

Antara

Ngahiwi Stone

L.C Samson

TH Centrestage
Quainton Labyrinth
My Lion Heart

Molly Buist-Brown
Nicole White

Katie Meredith
Maddison thompson

Courtney Townsend
Jess Land

Emily Cammock
Molly Buist-Brown
Nicole White
Maddison thompson
Zoe Shore

Danielle Guiver

Advice & Insurance

FMG Young Rider Series 125-

135cm Art 238.2.2

Beaumont Birdie

Our Finn

Lumarzo

Casserams

Letano

Chic Xtreme
Copabella Camouflage

Jessica Hore
Caitlin Rennie
Samantha Gillies
Johanna Wylaars
Anna Nalder
Emma Gillies
Makenzie Causer
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129

210
12

41

118
124
202
197
63

130
181

18

10 216 Tulira Kayla Wilson
11 118 Cazette HSH Grace Manera
12 128 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
NZ 13 124 Prince Of Brooks Kimberleigh McCabe
14 182 Luca(c) Anna Kate Taylor
MATTHEWS 15 50 iCloud Hayley Curd
T ; i 16 15 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
I-IA ]\ O V*E R IAN S 17 217 Coco La Lune Kerry Winterbourn
- 18 212 Claravos Steffi Whittaker
B red to ,%yﬂf‘fl? 19 184 Gothenburg | Gabrielle Thomas
i 20 214 Montreaux Amy Mackenzie
21 165 SF Royal Riley Phoebe Howson
22 186 Squirrel Xtreme Maddison thompson
Matthews Hanoverians 7 Year Old ;i fgs :ZZSet Ambition Ziec‘zzyg::;
Breeding Series Art 238.2.2 25 200 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg
26 77 Serendipity poseidon Emma Gillies
Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld 27 106 L'heure du vin Ashley Konig
Pure Cascade Amy McMullan 28 31 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce
Lord Axel GNZ Makenzie Causer 29 101 Pocket Rocket lI Anya Johnston
g 30 124 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh McCabe
: : B 31 50 My Miranda Hayley Curd
C rO| I Ib l e 32 190 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
Ring 2 - Sat, 08:30 am
News Jealand’s Instance Brokeis
Crombie Lockwood Open Horse A2
130cm Art 238.2.1
LC Samson Nicole White
Clariton Gayle Baker
Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld
Antara Emily Cammock
i
/ )
20 Murray Jones Farrier Open Horse 2
jz [[ U[[}’l C/" Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3
1 208 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
SHOW JUMPING 2 16  Ubetcha Jayne Bealtie
3 190 Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
4 86 Too Tango Desley Haas
Jill Ullrich Show Jumping Open 5 20 Colton AF Suzanne Black
Horse 110cm A2 Art 238.2.1 6 207 Bizarre Briar Watson
7 163 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau
Estelle Grace Manera 8 124 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh McCabe
Whole Lota Rosie Kimberieigh McCabe 9 102 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe
Houston ST Frank van Miltenburg 10 3 Latona Anna Nalder
Bolero NZPH Georgia Urquhart 11 182 Luca(c) Anna Kate Taylor
Double J Bouncer Jesse O'Flaherty 12 85 ES Quincy Nayton Mitchell
Tahrwini Martha McRae 13 33 Clear Ambitions Molly Buist-Brown
Bezzaz NZPH Jessica Taylor-Brough 14 128 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
Deo Volente EH Eva Harris 16 101 Pocket Rocket It Anya Johnston
Elfie Bennett 16 200 Oak Lane's Star Rik van Miltenburg

Cosmopolitan ECPH
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220
221
204

63

118
111
166
137
31

219

114
123
147
122
104
121
163
133
212
82

118
211
76

74

197
130

30
80

127
184
77
28
134
216
85
81
217
17
133
188
50
139
20
15
80
204
57
202
22
216

205

Harlequin NZPH

Pt fox d' amour
Centanna Il
Blossom NZPH
Rolux

Mustang Mochaccino
Double J Bouncer
Estelle

Ashstan Black Rose
Squirrel Xtreme
Kiwi Embrace
NeverSayNever

Sazerac GNZ
Benrose Black Jack

Double J Jac O'Malley
Secret Ambition
Dubai 2

Fletcher

Ataahua Mana
Double J Barista
Dynamic AR
Celebrity VWNZ
Claravos

Jimbo

Cazette HSH

Rocky Ridge
Socrates DeLaVe Z
Our Serenade
Bolero NZPH
Tahrwini

Rose Alfeld
Maygen gubb
Johanna Wylaars
Eva Wylaars
David Hutton
Talia Allison
Jesse O'Flaherty
Grace Manera
Aime Utting
Maddison thompson
Andrew Munro
Makaela Bruce

Emma Wyait
Emma Gillies

Hanna Lowe
Nicole Martin
Sarah Peterson
India Martin
Harriet Jolly
Chioe Martin
Angela Ruddenklau
Katie Meredith
Steffi Whittaker
Maygen gubb
Grace Manera
Abigail White
Phillipa Gillies
Maggie Bowles
Georgia Urquhart
Martha McRae

Open Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art

274.1.5.3

Fly

Empire BP

GP Touch of Magic
Lil LeRoux
Gothenburg |
Serendipity poseidon
Banjo

Montalto

Tulira

Eye See Bino
Sinaloa GNZ

Coco La Lune

My Key to Success (c)
CS Early Edition
Splash Of Colours
iCloud

Dapper HSH
Castellane AF
Raise A Saint
Goldfinch GNZ
Cartes De Jouer
Chillax (c)

Houston ST

BF Pocahontas

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur

Dior
Big Hoss

Molly moffatt

Nic Grant

Talia Allison
Sophia Mckendry
Gabrielle Thomas
Emma Gillies
Amy Brenssell
Sarah Morris
Kayla Wilson
Nayton Mitchell
Dee Grant

Kerry Winterbourn
Sonya Benison
Katie Meredith
Rhiarna Webster
Hayley Curd
Jakob Pascoe
Suzanne Black
Kate Beattie

Nic Grant

David Hutton
Ruby Davies
Frank van Miltenburg
Mikayla Blake
Kayla Wilson

Alysha Verrall
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85
59

26
178

70
50
42
133
129
28
196

25
124
122
205
106
210
43
85

198
91
67
157
77
170
56
213
53
141
175
198
222

161
167
162
130
153

Brosnacroft Centilivi
Deo Volente DHU

Final Impression
Struck By Lightning

Lansina

My Miranda

Aspen Park Pittsburgh
Bloomfield SSNZ
Copacabana GNZ
Kiwi Tune

Double J Gtamour (c)
Mountain Tui (c)
Wishing

Prince Of Brooks
Fletcher

Indian Burt

L'heure du vin
Double J Wolverine
Chalo ECPH

Xstatic

Nayton Mitchell
Anna Douglass

Carl Bowden
Bella Taane

Angela Frewer
Hayley Curd
Makenzie Causer
Katie Meredith
Amy McMullan
Amy Brenssell
Michelle Clarke
Harriet Jolly

Rose Bowden
Kimberleigh McCabe
India Martin
Alysha Verralf
Ashley Konig
Nicole White
Cassidy Causer
Nayton Mitchell

QEL?ASE
GLENAVY HOTEL

22

Genavy Hotel Open Pony Series 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3

Penelope

NOBLE SECRET WISH
Graceland

Dream Diva
Serendipity poseidon
BMW Cookies N Creme
Pork Chop

Cavalry Man (c)
Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Pacific Gold

Ashton Puss N Boots
Ruby Biue

Its Cookie Time

Onisha

Hilkens Denilla
Windsor Gangster
Pioneer spring loaded
Kaycee Replicate

Emily van Herpt

Zara Hazledine

Sophie Emma Fountain
Casey Reynolds
Emma Gillies

Poppy Slater

Milly Dampier-Crossley
Fern Wilkinson

Greta Dale

Jane Paton-Smith
Sophie Smith

Emily van Herpt

Litly Wright

Sophie Sauer
Summer Roy

Olivia Sheehan

Grace Roy

Martha McRae

Cara Quinn
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131
120
110
177

183
108
67

162
53

125
95
56
167
67
155
222
198
45
199
183
177
120
153
164
67
116
61

45
115
175
95
221
117
199
116
61
183
125
23
67
73
17

Mercivale Tazman
Absolute Fiction
Feather Storm
Kennebrook Jester

Olivia Mehrtens
Sophie Martin

Grace McKnight
Sarah Stephens

Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art

27453

Kaia
Springvale Tama
Benrose Starlight

Windsor Gangster
Mararoa Lucy Stardust

Just Simply Red
Tallyho Scoundrel
Pork Chop

Hilkens Denilla
Just Lucky

Golden Shutterbug
Ruby Blue

Ashton Puss N Boots
Uba

Harrison James
Rocket Man
Kennebrook Jester
Absolute Fiction
Kaycee Replicate
Its Cookie Time
Graceland
Sumners Surprise
Painted Wing

Ellie Templeton
Georgette Laing
Sophie Emma Fountain

Grace Roy
Greta Dale

Kate McDonald

Grace Hore

Milly Dampier-Crossley
Olivia Sheehan

Sophie Emma Fountain
Katie Readings

Lilly Wright

Emily van Herpt

Lucy Charteris

kendra van leeuwen
Ellie Templeton

Sarah Stephens
Sophie Martin

Cara Quinn

Sophie Sauer

Sophie Emma Fountain
PJ Mackintosh

Brylee Dunphy

Open Pony 2 Phase 110cm Art

274.1.5.3

Uba

TF Temperance Brennan
Counting Stars
Tallyho Scoundrel
My Buffalo Soldier
Tallyho Zeus
Harrison James
Sumners Surprise
Painted Wing

Rocket Man

Just Simply Red
Benrose Silver Lining
Benrose Starlight
Windward Finnick
MF Spotlit

Lucy Charteris
Dayna Lowe

Sophie Smith

Grace Hore

Eva Wylaars

Casey Mackintosh
kendra van leeuwen
PJ Mackintosh
Brylee Dunphy

Ellie Templeton
Kate McDonald
Summer Borrie
Sophie Emma Fountain
Stella Bowles
Sonya Benison

25

238.1.1

1 129 Copacabana GNZ
2 42  Aspen Park Pittsburgh

EAST COAST

East Coast Performance Horses 5
Year Old Breeding Series Art

Amy McMullan
Makenzie Causer

@&OMOX

Uitramox 6 Year Old Breeding

2 12
3 163
30

1 49
2 113
3 7

4 215
5 112
31

1 191
2 179
3 11
4 78
5 126
6 166
7 171
8 6

9 129
10 197

Series Art 238.1.1

Harlequin NZPH

Riverdown Rock N Roll

Dynamic AR

Ring 3 -

Rose Alfeld
Gayle Baker
Angela Ruddenklau

Sat, 08:30 am

Introductory Pony A1 60cm Art

238.1.1

Champ

Chalfont Chick
Paint a Portrait
Gundagai goojoo
Mangaatui Miami

Jane Curd (c)
Chelsea Laughton
Cassidy Anderson
Emma wilson (c)
Tessa Laughton

Introductory Horse A1 60cm Art

238.1.1

Rock My Heart
LockDown

JL Arosa

Our Frankie
Jessies Girl
Zola CSNZ
Brandy

Idaho

Freddie Xtreme
GHS Sculpturist

Sophia Toulson (c)
Megan Talbot
Brianna Bailey
Olivia Glover
Samara McKay
Hayley Shaw
Eleanor Smale
Claire Anderson
Amy McMullan
Georgia Urquhart
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173
159
119
135
128
41

12

72

222
166

222
119
78

126
166
171
159
173
93

99
179

197
135

14
191
47

218
41
129
11
166
72

98
151
201
97
112
187
169
68
185

170
49

197
112
91

113

Calvin
Blytheburn Fonzarelli
Red Reality
Phonetic code
Mandurah
Pure Finesse
Y Puna Simba
Penzance
Endeavour T
Sir Riley
Cachava HS

Lucy Anderson (c)
Molly Smith
Harriet Riley
Colleeen Marett
Ben Wood
Sonia Mckerchar
Emily Cammock
Gayle Baker
Harriet Gardner
Lilly Wright
Hayley Shaw

Introductory Horse A1 70cm Art

238.1.1

Calvin

Sir Riley

Phonetic code

Our Frankie

Jessies Girl
Cachava HS

Micky

Red Reality
Blytheburn Fonzarelli
Turbo Timer lcon

Mr Mojo OGS
LockDown

GHS Sculpturist
Mandurah

Just Milly
Westford Memphis
Rock My Heart
Starlight Daytona
Penzance

Reiba

Y Puna Simba
Lulu

JL Arosa

Zola CSNZ
Endeavour T

Lucy Anderson (c)
Lilly Wright
Colleeen Marett
Olivia Glover
Samara McKay
Hayley Shaw
Eleanor Smale
Harriet Riley

Molly Smith
Katelyn Henderson

Annabel Hutton
Megan Talbot

Georgia Urquhart
Ben Wood

Claire Anderson
Nichola Baxter
Sophia Toulson (c)
Olivia Cochrane
Gayle Baker
Gloria Wyatt
Emily Cammock
Amy McMullan
Brianna Bailey
Hayley Shaw
Harriet Gardner

Introductory Pony A1 70cm Art

238.1.1

Mahoe Brew Moon
Stonefields Xquisite
Oaklane's Romeo

St Elmos Fire

Chelton Claire Rose
foxley pocket rocket
Moccochino

Sugar and Sass

KS Full Monty

Paint a Portrait

BMW Cookies N Creme
Champ

Shotting Arrow

GHS Sassenach (c)
Mangaatui Miami
NOBLE SECRET WISH
Chalfont Chick

Emily Hutton
Addalyn Proctor
Piers van Miltenburg
Tayla Wilson

Tessa Laughton
Charlotte Thompson (c)
Zoe Slater

Bella Grace Fountain
Arabella Thomas
Cassidy Anderson
Poppy Slater

Jane Curd (c)

Lea Battiss

Georgia Urquhart
Tessa Laughton
Zara Hazledine
Chelsea Laughton

34
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170
151
131

14
171
32
129

93
168
191
47
139
16
166
99

»

179
197
51
79
210

11
189

105
22
218
152
16
156
93

79

Introductory Pony A1 80cm Art

238.1.1

BMW Cookies N Creme
Stonefields Xquisite
Mercivale Tazman
Sugar and Sass
NOBLE SECRET WISH
Onisha

Oakiane's Romeo
Chalfont Chick

Dream Diva

Chelton Claire Rose
Moccochino

KS Full Monty

Mahoe Brew Moon
St Elmos Fire

Shotting Arrow
foxley pocket rocket

Poppy Slater
Addalyn Proctor
Olivia Mehrtens
Bella Grace Fountain
Zara Hazledine
Summer Roy

Piers van Miltenburg
Chelsea Laughton
Casey Reynolds
Tessa Laughton
Zoe Slater

Arabella Thomas

Emily Hutton
Tayla Wilson

Lea Batfiss
Charlotte Thompson (c)

Introductory Horse A1 80cm Art

238.1.1

HVP Ductavos
Micky

Lets Tango Too
Lulu

Beaumont Gucci
Turbo Timer Icon
Nimbus

Rock My Heart
Starlight Daytona
Woodsman

Flag Duty

PL Flying Spur

Mr Mojo OGS
Just Milly
Haupouri Hokey Pokey
Y-Puna Fergie
LockDown

GHS Sassenach (c)
Jimmy choux MPL
Lachie

Danny Devito
Claudius GNZ

JL Arosa

Satin Flag

Fly

-Redemption

BF Woodminco
Reiba

Delaney

Step Son
Casebrooke Dolman
Turbo Timer Indy

Nichola Baxter
Eleanor Smale
Savannah Bruce
Amy McMullan
Jessica Hore
Katelyn Henderson
Zoe Shore

Sophia Toulson (c)
Olivia Cochrane
Jakob Pascoe
Jayne Beattie
Hayley Shaw
Annabel Hutton
Claire Anderson
Harry Feast

Viv Butcher
Megan Talbot
Georgia Urquhart
Mia Quinn

Kristina Golubeva
Nicole White
Hannah Armstrong
Brianna Bailey
Mia Webster
Molly moffatt
Emma-Lee Kelly
Mikayla Blake
Gloria Wyatt

Tilly Pryor

Jayne Beattie
Anna Redmond
Katelyn Henderson

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Verraton

Kristina Golubeva
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

37

25
105

2
210
27

57
16

93
146

168
137
192
193
47

133
148
109
39

126
51

211
58
144

25
186
79

220
146
16
37
50
32
105
14
209
166
71
152
203
41

156

75

197
27

25
205

Final Impression
Picture This Il (c)
Haupouri Hokey Pokey
Vali

BF Woodminco
Danny Devito

Coco KSNZ
Chillax (c)

Flag Duty

Turbo Timer Indy
Noritake
Beaumont Rockafella
Beaumont Gucci
Nimbus

Van West
Haupouri Heidi
Kingslea Kiwi
Starlight Daytona
Pure Inferno
Mountain Eutopia
Grandeur ECPH
CC Secret Weapon
Tramway Road (c)
Jimmy choux MPL
Cyprus Xtreme (c)
My Fine Line

SS Regnen
Kuriwao Hawke
Rainbow Tom Tom
Hip Hop NZPH
Bendoran Digger
TH Buckle Up
Lachie

Beaumont Fine

AH Californian Dreaming
Chronos QSH

Step Son

Y-Puna Fergie
Starland (c)

Lets Tango Too
Redemption

HVP Ductavos
Thornfield Millie (c)
PL Flying Spur
The Munshi
Delaney

Hashtag FOMO
CWE Delphi

Just Milly
Casebrooke Dolman
Chicago blue
Queen Bea GHP
GHS Sassenach (c)
Caption NZPH

Fly

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open

Rose Bowden
Emma-Lee Kelly
Harry Feast

Lily McBreen
Mikayla Blake
Nicole White
Emily Bowler

Ruby Davies
Jayne Beattie

Katelyn Henderson
Kate Perry

Abby Hore
Jessica Hore

Zoe Shore
Andrew Munro
Sophie Townsend
Jessica Townsend
Olivia Cochrane
Katie Meredith
Sophie Pickens
Jess Land

Chloe Cameron
Samara McKay
Mia Quinn

Harry Feast
Abigail White
Rosa Douglass
Jess Paul
Michaela Cameron
Rose Alfeld

Rose Bowden
Maddison thompson
Kristina Golubeva
Abby Hore
Johanna Wylaars
Kate Perry

Jayne Beattie

Viv Butcher
Hayley Curd
Savannah Bruce
Emma-Lee Kelly
Nichola Baxter
Jackie Wear
Hayley Shaw
Lewis Mclellan
Tilly Pryor

Bella van Miltenburg
Emily Cammock
Kayla wilson

Anna Redmond
Ava Andersen
Samantha Gillies
Georgia Urquhart
Emily Bowler
Molly Moffatt

Horse A2 100cm Art 238.2.1

Bendoran Digger
Big Hoss

Rose Bowden
Alysha Verrall

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48

48
49
50
51
52
583
54
55
56
57

203
148
28
17
146
43
133
25
216

1
81
193
70

71
197
156
204
105
39
22
27
205
26

20
51

28
50
79
127
166

146
75

CC Secret Weapon
Thornfield Millie (c)
CS Early Edition
BF Woodminco

Fly

Tramway Road (c)
Mountain Tui (c)
Van West

Montalto

AH Califomian Dreaming
Haupouri Heidi
CWE Delphi
Delaney

Splash Of Colours
Caption NZPH

TH Buckle Up

Hip Hop NZPH
Goldfinch GNZ
Beaumont Fine
Hashtag FOMO
Mountain Eutopia
Kiwi Tune

My Key to Success (c)
Noritake

Chalo ECPH

Pure Inferno
Wishing
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

My Fine Line
Sinaloa GNZ
Kingslea Kiwi
Lansina

Cyprus Xtreme (c)
The Munshi

GHS Sassenach (c)
Casebrooke Dolman
Cartes De Jouer
Picture This Il (c)
Shots Fired

BF Pocahontas
Coco KSNZ

Indian Burt

Final Impression

Vali
Castellane AF

Jimmy choux MPL
Chicago blue
Banjo

Starland (c)
Verraton

Lit LeRoux

PL Flying Spur
Sandow Jacob
Chronos QSH
Queen Bea GHP
Beaumont Rockafella

Chloe Cameron
Jackie Wear
Katie Meredith
Mikayla Blake
Molly moffatt
Samara McKay
Harriet Jolly
Andrew Munro
Sarah Morris
Johanna Wylaars
Sophie Townsend
Emily Cammock
Tilly Pryor
Rhiarna Webster
Emily Bowler
Maddison thompson
Rose Alfeld

Nic Grant

Abby Hore

Bella van Miltenburg
Sophie Pickens
Amy Brenssell
Sonya Benison
Kate Perry
Cassidy Causer
Katie Meredith
Rose Bowden
Kayla Wilson

Abigail White
Dee Grant
Jessica Townsend
Angela Frewer
Harry Feast
Lewis Mclellan
Georgia Urquhart
Anna Redmond
David Hutton
Emma-Lee Kelly
Chloe Cameron
Mikayla Blake
Emily Bowler
Alysha Verrall
Carl Bowden

Lily McBreen
Suzanne Black

Mia Quinn

Ava Andersen
Amy Brenssell
Hayley Curd
Kristina Golubeva
Sophia Mckendry
Hayley Shaw
Georgia Allison
Kate Perry
Samantha Gillies
Abby Hore



PL Performance Horses Ring 1 -
Sun, 08:30 am

40

1 61
2 199
3 125
4 170
5 183
6 83
7 23
8 17
9 115
10 117
11 73
12 95
13 67
14 45
15 175
16 125

MAINLAN

COACHWORK LTD

D ) 3

Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Table C Series 110cm Art 239

Painted Wing

Harrison James

KM Indira

Toffee Du Lux

Rocket Man

Bespoke

Benrose Silver Shadow
MF Spotlit

TF Temperance Brennan
Tallyho Zeus

Windward Finnick
Shes a Cracker
Benrose Starlight

Uba

Counting Stars

Just Simply Red

Brylee Dunphy
kendra van leeuwen
Kate McDonald
Poppy Slater

Ellie Templeton
caseylee gubb
Summer Borrie
Sonya Benison
Dayna Lowe

Casey Mackintosh
Stella Bowles

Grace Hore

Sophie Emma Fountain
Lucy Charteris
Sophie Smith

Kate McDonald

41

1 12
2 208
3 114
4 33
5 133
6 107
7 178
8 138
9 109
10 124
11 211
12 89
13 186
14 118
15 12
16 165
17 28
18 33
19 212
20 207

Wiy scsadd

South Canterbury Saddlery Open
Horse Series Table C 120cm Art 239

Riverdown Rock N Roll
Domino NZPH
Double J Jac O'Malley
Ngahiwi Stone
Celebrity VWNZ

REI Huia Hemi

Wabi Sabi

Twist

Caldoctro ECPH
Whole Lota Rosie
Rocky Ridge
Commissioner

Th Tennessee boy
Cazette HSH

Clariton

Dallas NZPH

KWL Midship
Payback

Carpe Diem

Bizarre

S

Gayle Baker

Katie Gerrets
Hanna Lowe

Molly Buist-Brown
Katie Meredith
Harriet Laing

Bella Taane

Olivia Crozier

Jess Land
Kimberleigh McCabe
Abigail White

Chris Harris
Maddison thompson
Grace Manera
Gayle Baker
Phoebe Howson
Amy Brenssell
Molly Buist-Brown
Steffi Whittaker
Briar Watson

CAVALLERIA TOSCANA

42

42
75
33
180
210
14
77
42

0N OO R W

Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
Series in conjuntion with
Meadowlands Farm 135cm Art

238.2.2

Copabella Camouflage
Lumarzo

Vali

Sea Coral

LC Samson

Corofina ECPH

Chic Xtreme

Dolce Del Colle

Makenzie Causer
Samantha Gillies
Molly Buist-Brown
angus taylor

Nicole White
Courtney Townsend
Emma Gillies
Makenzie Causer
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129
212
149
77
210
41
168
33
220

~—

173

155
149

220

Fiona Andersen Photography Open

Horse 125cm Championship AM5

Art 238.2.2

Letano _

Global PH Mylorde
Ngahiwi Stone
Footloose NZPH
Clariton

Lord Axel GNZ

Pure Cascade
Glenbrooke Rosarno
Veroana

Benrose Black Jack
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Antara

Quainton Labyrinth
Payback

Cassera ms
Beaumont Birdie
Celebration ECPH

Anna Nalder
Jessica Hore
Molly Buist-Brown
Rose Alfeld
Gayle Baker
Makenzie Causer
Amy McMullan
Steffi Whittaker
Angus Price
Emma Gillies
Nicole White
Emily Cammock
Zoe Shore

Molly Buist-Brown
Johanna Wylaars
Jessica Hore
Rose Alfeld

COUNTRY

Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series
in conjuntion with Fili Rural 120-130cm Art
261.51.2

Freestyle Twyst & Shout
Vapour Trail NZPH

Golden Shutterbug
Fun House

Larabelle
Te Ngaio Raggamuffin

Molly moffatt
Molly Smith

Katie Readings
Angus Price

Johanna Wylaars
Molly moffatt

45
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83
95
23
17
73
67

15
86
16
121
18

85

165
204
33
220
119
221
31
200
20
219
181
86
214
85

80
163
219
77
139

200
184

216

Ring 2 -

Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2

Bespoke

Shes a Cracker
Benrose Silver Shadow
MF Spotlit

Windward Finnick
Benrose Starlight

caseylee gubb

Grace Hore

Summer Borrie

Sonya Benison

Stella Bowles

Sophie Emma Fountain

River Gorge Cottages Open Horse
115cm 2 Phase Art 274.1.5.3

Smartymarty

Too Tango

Ubetcha

Double J Barista
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Riverdown Rock N Roll
Mustang Mochaccino
ES Quincy

Deo Volente EH

SF Royal Riley
Rolux

Clear Ambitions
Centanna Il
Attenborough
Blossom NZPH
NeverSayNever
Oak Lane's Star
Colton AF

Sazerac GNZ
Bezzaz NZPH

Pono

Montreaux

Kiwi Sapphire

Kate Beattie
Desley Haas
Jayne Beattie
Chloe Martin

Ellie Bennett
Gayle Baker
Talia Allison
Nayton Mitchell
Eva Harris
Phoebe Howson
David Hutton
Molly Buist-Brown
Johanna Wylaars
Colleeen Marett
Eva Wylaars
Makaela Bruce
Rik van Miltenburg
Suzanne Black
Emma Wyatt
Jessica Taylor-Brough
Desley Haas
Amy Mackenzie
Nayton Mitchell

Sun, 08:30 am

Open Horse 110cm Tabie C Art 239

Goldfinch GNZ

Red Rafferty
Sazerac GNZ
Serendipity poseidon
Dapper HSH

Latona

Oak Lane's Star
Gothenburg |

Tulira

Nic Grant

Angela Ruddenklau
Emma Wyatt
Emma Gillies
Jakob Pascoe
Anna Nalder

Rik van Miltenburg
Gabrielle Thomas

Kayla Wilson



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32

42
118
197
212
26

106
123
76

128

163
186
165
31

190

111
130
182
101
33

124

27
210
85
77
71
105
51
43
124
152
74
186
25
178
101
70
188
192
17
15

203
193
20

216

220
27
186
50
80
85
81

Aspen Park Pittsburgh
Estelle

Bolero NZPH
Claravos

Final Impression
Ataahua Mana
L'heure du vin
Secret Ambition
Socrates De La Ve Z
Edward NZPH
Cosmopolitan ECPH
Dynamic AR

TH Centrestage

SF Royal Riley
NeverSayNever
Double Connection
Deo Volente EH
Ashstan Black Rose
Tahrwini

Luca (¢)

Pocket Rocket Il
Clear Ambitions
Satin Jitterbug

GP Touch of Magic

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open

Makenzie Causer
Grace Manera
Georgia Urquhart
Steffi Whittaker
Carl Bowden
Harriet Jolly
Ashley Konig
Nicole Martin
Phillipa Gillies
Sonia Mckerchar
Ellie Bennett
Angela Ruddenkiau
Maddison thompson
Phoebe Howson
Makaela Bruce
Lauryn Toomey
Eva Harris

Aime Utting

Martha McRae
Anna Kate Taylor
Anya Johnston
Molly Buist-Brown
Kimberleigh McCabe
Talia Allison

Horse Table C 100cm Art 239

Caption NZPH
Double J Wolverine
Xstatic

Serendipity poseidon
The Munshi

Picture This Il (c)
Jimmy choux MPL
Chalo ECPH

Prince Of Brooks
Delaney

Our Serenade
Squirrel Xtreme
Wishing

Struck By Lightning
Pocket Rocket |1
Lansina

Splash Of Colours
Haupouri Heidi

My Key to Success (c)
Raise A Saint

Fly

Hashtag FOMO
Kingslea Kiwi
Castellane AF
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

AH Californian Dreaming
Coco KSNZ

TH Buckle Up
Starland (c)

Empire BP

Eye See Bino
Sinaloa GNZ

Emily Bowler

Nicole White
Nayton Mitchelf
Emma Gillies

Lewis Mclellan
Emma-Lee Kelly
Mia Quinn

Cassidy Causer
Kimberleigh McCabe
Tilly Pryor

Maggie Bowles
Maddison thompson
Rose Bowden

Bella Taane

Anya Johnston
Angela Frewer
Rhiarna Webster
Sophie Townsend
Sonya Benison
Kate Beattie

Molly Moffatt
Bella van Miltenburg

Jessica Townsend
Suzanne Black
Kayla Wilson

Johanna Wylaars
Emily Bowler
Maddison thompson
Hayley Curd

Nic Grant

Nayton Mitchell
Dee Grant

Georgia Urquhart
Carl Bowden
Rose Bowden
Ruby Davies
Harriet Jolly
Frank van Miltenburg
Sarah Morris

Ava Andersen
Abigail White
Sophia Mckendry
Kristina Golubeva

Open Pony Table C 100cm Art 239

Sophie Emma Fountain
Lilly Wright

Blaise France

Emily Henderson

Emily van Herpt

Olivia Sheehan

Ellie Flett

kendra van leeuwen
Cara Quinn

Grace Roy

Sophie Emma Fountain

Open Horse - 2 Phase 95cm Art

Abby Hore
Samantha Gillies
Lily McBreen

Alysha Verrall

Ava Andersen
David Hutton

Bella van Miltenburg
Kate Perry

Chloe Cameron
Samara McKay

Amy McMullan
Emma-Lee Kelly

Lydia Hanrahan
Anna Douglass
Jess Paul
Hayley Curd
Rose Alfeld
Alysha Verrall
Abby Hore
Molly moffatt
Katie Meredith
Kristina Golubeva
Tilly Pryor

Rosa Douglass
Jackie Wear
Kate Perry

Open Horse 105cm 2 Phase

33 197 Bolero NZPH
34 26 Final Impression
35 26 Bendoran Digger
36 57 Chillax (c)
37 104 Mountain Tui (c)
38 202 Houston ST
39 134 Montalto
40 4  Chicago blue
41 211 My Fine Line
42 127 Lil LeRoux
43 79 \Verraton
52
1 67  Just Lucky
2 222 Ruby Biue
3 69  Tironui Firecracker
4 92 Kolour Me
5 198 Ashton Puss N Boots
6 167 Hilkens Denilla
7 66 Galaxy Sapphire
8 199 Harrison James
9 153 Kaycee Replicate
10 162 Windsor Gangster
11 67 Graceland
53

2741.5.3
1 96 Beaumont Rockafella
2 75 Queen Bea GHP
< 34 Vali
4 205 Big Hoss
5 4 Chicago blue
6 204 Cartes De Jouer
7 203 Hashtag FOMO
8 146 Noritake
9 39 CC Secret Weapon
10 126 Tramway Road (c)
11 129 Copacabana GNZ
12 105 Picture This Il (c)
13 88 Beryllium (c)
14 59 Deo Volente DHU
15 144 Kuriwao Hawke
16 50 Starland (c)
17 1 Hip Hop NZPH
18 205 indian Burt
19 9 Beaumont Fine
20 30 Fly
21 133 Pure Inferno
22 79 Lachie
23 152 Delaney
24 58 SS Regnen
25 209 Thornfield Millie (c)
26 146 Chronos QSH
54
2741.5.3
1 196 Double J Glamour {c)

Michelle Clarke
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39
43
204
79
133
205

75
17
88
20
15

85

74
39
80

205
202

67
125
199
170
95
221

45
108

69
175
66
117
116
125
167
67
222

Ring 3 -

Shots Fired

Chalo ECPH
Cartes De Jouer
Verraton
Bloomfield SSNZ
Big Hoss

Chicago blue
Queen Bea GHP
My Key to Success (c)
Beryllium (c)
Castellane AF
Raise A Saint

GP Touch of Magic
Brosnacroft Centilivi
Fly

Our Serenade

CC Secret Weapon
Empire BP

Vali

Indian Burt
Houston ST

i

/
faur-uise

Chloe Cameron
Cassidy Causer
David Hutton
Kristina Golubeva
Katie Meredith
Alysha Verrall
Ava Andersen
Samantha Gillies
Sonya Benison
Lydia Hanrahan
Suzanne Black
Kate Beattie
Talia Allison
Nayton Mitchell
Molly moffatt
Maggie Bowles
Chloe Cameron
Nic Grant

Lily McBreen
Alysha Verrall
Frank van Miltenburg

P et d 5 gt

100-110cm Equi-lise Sl Pony Points
Series Championship Art 274.1.5.3

Just Lucky

Just Simply Red
Harrison James
Toffee Du Lux
Tallyho Scoundrel
My Buffalo Soldier

Uba
Springvale Tama

Tironui Firecracker
Counting Stars
Galaxy Sapphire
Tallyho Zeus
Sumners Surprise
KM Indira

Hilkens Denilla
Graceland

Ruby Blue

Sophie Emma Fountain
Kate McDonald

kendra van leeuwen
Poppy Slater

Grace Hore

Eva Wylaars

Lucy Charteris
Georgette Laing

Blaise France

Sophie Smith

Ellie Flett

Casey Mackintosh

PJ Mackintosh

Kate McDonald

Olivia Sheehan

Sophie Emma Fountain
Lilly Wright

Sun, 08:30 am

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3
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16

93

197
109
139
105
57

126

RIREI

16
71
93
152
210

56

169
172
213
131
198
130
177
157
55

175
170

172
161
141
53

110
198
120
91

131
162

131
55

157
175
198
213
120
130
92

131
56

Step Son

Just Milly

Turbo Timer Indy
Cyprus Xtreme (c)
GHS Sassenach (c)
Grandeur ECPH
Woodsman
Redemption

Chillax (c)
Tramway Road (c)
Lachie

Fly

Beaumont Gucci
Jimmy choux MPL
Haupouri Hokey Pokey
Flag Duty

The Munshi

Turbo Timer lcon
Delaney

Danny Devito

Jayne Beattie
Kayla wilson
Katelyn Henderson
Harry Feast
Georgia Urquhart
Jess Land

Jakob Pascoe
Emma-Lee Kelly
Ruby Davies
Samara McKay
Kristina Golubeva
Molly moffatt
Jessica Hore

Mia Quinn

Harry Feast

Jayne Beattie
Lewis Mclellan
Katelyn Henderson
Tilly Pryor

Nicole White

Glenavy Hotel Open Pony Series 2

Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3

Pork Chop Milly Dampier-Crossley
Moccochino Zoe Slater

El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
Cavalry Man (c) Fern Wilkinson
Mercivale Tazman Olivia Mehrtens
Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
Pioneer spring loaded Martha McRae
Kennebrook Jester Sarah Stephens
Dream Diva Casey Reynolds
Splash Bandicoot Olivia Dampier-Crossley
Pacific Gold Sophie Smith
BMW Cookies N Creme  Poppy Slater
Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
Onisha Summer Roy
Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
Mararoa Lucy Stardust Greta Dale
Feather Storm Grace McKnight
Penelope Emily van Herpt
Absolute Fiction Sophie Martin
NOBLE SECRET WISH  Zara Hazledine
Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens
Windsor Gangster Grace Roy

Open Pony 95cm 2 Phase Art

274.1.5.3

Mercivale Tazman
Splash Bandicoot
Dream Diva

Pacific Gold

Ashton Puss N Boots
Cavalry Man (c)
Absolute Fiction
Pioneer spring loaded
Kolour Me

Tallyho Neptune
Pork Chop

Olivia Mehrtens

Olivia Dampier-Crossley
Casey Reynolds
Sophie Smith

Emily van Herpt

Fern Wilkinson

Sophie Martin

Martha McRae

Emily Henderson
Olivia Mehrtens

Milly Dampier-Crossley
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169
153
53

198

49

185
215
40

154
162

112

161
66

197
135

72
222
168
24
132
12
119

72
78
60
24

132
218
99

12

195
168
222
142
135
47

113
66

Moccochino

Kaycee Replicate
Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Penelope

Zoe Slater
Cara Quinn
Greta Dale
Emily van Herpt

Introductory Pony A2 60cm Art

238.2.1

Hollybank Dennis the
menace

Paint a Portrait

KS Fult Monty
Gundagai goojoo
Tailyho Orchid
Jubilee Storytelia
Afallons Imperial
Distinction
Mangaatui Miami
Champ

Afallons Royal Salute
Wairoa warrior

Jane Curd (c)

Cassidy Anderson
Arabella Thomas
Emma wilson (c)
Katie Cammock
Lucy Radford (c)
Grace Roy

Tessa Laughton
Jane Curd (c)
Summer Roy
Ellie Flett

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 60cm

Art 274.1.5.3

GHS Sculpturist

Mandurah
Idaho

Endeavour T
Sir Riley
Edison

Bonfire Cracka
rain

Penzance
Phonetic code

Georgia Urquhart

Ben Wood
Claire Anderson

Harriet Gardner
Lifly Wright

Zoe Shore

Brodie Botica
Genevieve mellor (c)
Gayle Baker
Colleeen Marett

Introductory Horse A2 70cm Art

238.2.1

Endeavour T
Our Frankie
Jessies Girl
Bonfire Cracka
Calvin

rain

Reiba

Mr Mojo OGS
Just Milly
Penzance
Melisanda Luna Rosa
Edison

Sir Riley
Belladina RS
Mandurah
Starlight Daytona

Harriet Gardner
Olivia Glover
Seraphine Ruch
Brodie Botica

Lucy Anderson (c)
Genevieve mellor (c)
Gloria Wyatt
Annabel Hutton
Claire Anderson
Gayle Baker

Xyla Tripp

Zoe Shore

Lilly Wright
Tallulah-May Patterson
Ben Wood

Olivia Cochrane

Introductory Pony A2 70cm Art

238.2.1

Chalfont Chick
Wairoa warrior

Chelsea Laughton
Ellie Flett

@ N AW

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

21
23
24
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112
52
40
151
170

21
154
91
49
161
185
112
162

98
158

201
151

68
13
160

40

185
151
112
66
52
161
91
201

113
68

158
151
170
160

93

47
171
142
218
129
99
24
189
93
195
51
78

Mangaatui Miami
Rednalhgih Lexi
Heza QT

Colour Mekew!

BMW Cookies N Creme
Paint a Portrait
Roxanne Rosie
Jubilee Storytella
NOBLE SECRET WISH
Champ

Afallons Royal Salute
KS Full Monty
Chelton Claire Rose
Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Mahoe Brew Moon
Symphony LPE
Oaklane's Romeo
Stonefields Xquisite
Sugar and Sass
Shotting Arrow
Murfre Boy George

Introductory Pony

238.2.1

Heza QT

Mahoe Brew Moon

KS Full Monty

Colour Mekewl

Chelton Claire Rose
Wairoa warrior
Rednalhgih Lexi
Onisha

NOBLE SECRET WISH
Oaklane's Romeo
Shotting Arrow
Chalfont Chick

Sugar and Sass
Symphony LPE
Stonefields Xquisite
BMW Cookies N Creme
Murfre Boy George

Tessa Laughton
Eila Currie-Quinn
Katie Cammock
Addalyn Proctor
Poppy Slater
Cassidy Anderson
Ariana Boon (c)
Lucy Radford (c)
Zara Hazledine
Jane Curd (c)
Summer Roy
Arabella Thomas
Tessa Laughton
Grace Roy

Emily Hutton
Bianca Reynolds

Piers van Miltenburg
Addalyn Proctor

Bella Grace Fountain
Lea Battiss
Emma Riley

A2 80cm Art

Katie Cammock
Emily Hutton
Arabella Thomas
Addalyn Proctor
Tessa Laughton
Ellie Flett

Eila Currie-Quinn
Summer Roy

Zara Hazledine
Piers van Miltenburg
Lea Battiss

Chelsea Laughton
Bella Grace Fountain
Bianca Reynolds
Addalyn Proctor
Poppy Slater

Emma Riley

Introductory Horse A2 80cm Art

238.2.1

Turbo Timer Indy
Calvin

Starlight Daytona
Micky

Belladina RS
Reiba

Lulu

Mr Mojo OGS
Bonfire Cracka
Satin Flag

Turbo Timer Icon
Melisanda Luna Rosa
Jimmy choux MPL
Our Frankie

Katelyn Henderson
Lucy Anderson (c)
Olivia Cochrane
Eleanor Smale
Tallulah-May Patterson
Gloria Wyatt

Amy McMullan
Annabel Hutton
Brodie Botica

Mia Webster
Katelyn Henderson
Xyla Tripp

Mia Quinn

Olivia Glover



15 60 Jessies Girl
16 132 rain

Seraphine Ruch
Genevieve mellor (c)

Glenardon Sport Horses Pony Show
Hunter - Sat, 08:00 am

100 Practice Round #1

-

40 Tallyho Orchid Katie Cammock

2 49  Hollybank Dennis the Jane Curd (c)
menace

<) 52 Rednalhgih Lexi Eila Currie-Quinn

4 54 Highland's Lad Evie Dale

L) 56 Haven Witchhazel Milly Dampier-Crossley

6 100 Sunny Brae Patrick Zoe Innes

7 62 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

8 154 Jubilee Storytelia Lucy Radford (c)

9 162 Afallons Imperial Grace Roy
Distinction

101 Practice Round #2

1 40 Tallyho Orchid Katie Cammock

3 49  Hollybank Dennis the Jane Curd (c)
menace

4 54 Highland's Lad Evie Dale

5 100 Sunny Brae Patrick Zoe Innes

6 62 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

7 151 Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor

8 154 Jubilee Storytella Lucy Radford (c)

9 158 Symphony LPE Bianca Reynolds

10 162 Afalions Imperial Grace Roy
Distinction

11 185 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

12 40 Heza QT Katie Cammock

102 Cat A Intro Pony 60cm

1 49 Hollybank Dennis the Jane Curd (c)
menace

2 100 Sunny Brae Patrick Zoe Innes

3 62 Redralhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

4 154 Jubilee Storytella Lucy Radford (c)

103 Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

1 49 Hollybank Dennis the Jane Curd (c)
menace

2 100 Sunny Brae Patrick Zoe Innes

3 62 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

4 160 Murfre Boy George Emma Riley

5 161 Afallons Royal Salute Summer Roy

104 Cat A Intro Pony

1 100 Sunny Brae Patrick Zoe Innes

2 62 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

3 154 Jubilee Storytella Lucy Radford (c)

P A
105 Poniworks A Pony HOYQ 70cm
1 100 Sunny Brae Patrick Zoe Innes
2 62 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
3 157 Dream Diva Casey Reynolds
4 160 Murfre Boy George Emma Riley

o
[ri_ 1

\

SHOW HONTER

106
L7/
2 100
3 62
4 131
5 141
6 151
7157
8 160
9 161
10 185
107

1 100
2 62
3 160
4 161
108

Waikato/BOP SH Group Equitation
= 12yrs & Under (cannot enter 211)

70cm

Highland's Lad

Sunny Brae Patrick
Rednalhgih Ellis
Tallyho Neptune
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Colour Mekew!

Dream Diva

Murfre Boy George
Afallons Royal Salute
KS Full Monty

Evie Dale

Zoe Innes

Olivia McEwan
Olivia Mehrtens
Jane Paton-Smith
Addalyn Proctor
Casey Reynolds
Emma Riley
Summer Roy
Arabella Thomas

Cat A Vero Insurance High Points

HOYQ 70cm

Sunny Brae Patrick
Rednalhgih Ellis
Murfre Boy George
Afallons Royal Salute

Zoe Innes
Olivia McEwan
Emma Riley
Summer Roy

Cat B Intro Pony 70cm



1 40
2 5
3 141
4 151
6 40
109

1 5
2 56
3 131
4 141
5 151
110

1 172
2 4
3 141
4 g7
114

1 172
2 5
3 5
4 131
5 141
6 151
7 157
8 172

112

1 172
2 54
3 5
4 131
5 141
6 151
7 157
8 72
113
12
2 9
4 158

Tallyho Orchid

Haven Witchhazel
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Colour Mekew!

Heza QT

Katie Cammock

Milly Dampier-Crossley
Jane Paton-Smith
Addalyn Proctor

Katie Cammock

Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm

Highland's Lad

Haven Witchhazel
Tallyho Neptune
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Colour Mekewl!

Cat B intro Pony

Starlight Smarda

Heza QT

Jubilee Modern Warrior
El Alpha G Wizz

Evie Dale

Milly Dampier-Crossley
Olivia Mehrtens

Jane Paton-Smith
Addalyn Proctor

Anna Smith
Katie Cammock
Jane Paton-Smith
Anna Smith

Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

Starlight Smarda
Highland's Lad

Haven Witchhazel
Tallyho Neptune
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Colour Mekewl

Dream Diva

El Alpha G Wizz

Anna Smith

Evie Dale

Milly Dampier-Crossley
Olivia Mehrtens

Jane Paton-Smith
Addalyn Proctor
Casey Reynolds

Anna Smith

FIBER

FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High
Points 80cm HOYQ

El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

Highland's Lad Evie Dale

Haven Witchhazel Milly Damnpier-Crossley
Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens
Jubilee Modern Warrior  Jane Paton-Smith
Colour Mekewl Addalyn Proctor
Dream Diva Casey Reynolds
Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

Cat C intro Pony 80cm

Roxanne Rosie
NOBLE SECRET WISH
Symphony LPE

Ariana Boon (c)
Zara Hazledine
Bianca Reynolds

114

~N OO OhR WN =2

185 KS Full Monty

Arabella Thomas

Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm

52 Rednalhgih Lexi
55 Splash Bandicoot

91 NOBLE SECRET WISH

92 Kolour Me

158 Symphony LPE
185 KS Full Monty
213 Cavalry Man (c)

Eila Currie-Quinn

Olivia Dampier-Crossley
Zara Hazledine

Emily Henderson
Bianca Reynolds
Arabella Thomas

Fern Wilkinson

bigonwriting

115

= O U A WN -

O oo ~NOGO R WN -

:

@ ANTIBACTERLY, CHEAS

117

1

=
<1

Big on Writing Pony Equitation
Series 80cm (cannot enter 203)

52 Rednalhgih Lexi

92 Kolour Me
95 Shes a Cracker

158 Symphony LPE
1756 Pacific Gold
185 KS Full Monty

Eila Currie-Quinn

Emily Henderson
Grace Hore

Bianca Reynolds
Sophie Smith
Arabella Thomas

Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm

52 Rednalhgih Lexi
55 Splash Bandicoot

91 NOBLE SECRET WISH

92 Kolour Me
95 Shes a Cracker
125 KM Indira

130 Pioneer spring loaded

158 Symphony LPE
213 Cavalry Man (c)

Eila Currie-Quinn

Olivia Dampier-Crossley
Zara Hazledine

Emily Henderson

Grace Hore

Kate McDonald

Martha McRae

Bianca Reynolds

Fern Wilkinson

HEW2EALANS

ACTRYE ASRUA ROTEY
AURTORDUS CREAM 25

Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points

90cm HOYQ

52 Rednalhgih Lexi

Eila Currie-Quinn



O o N WN

55
g1
92
95
125
130
158
175

Splash Bandicoot
NOBLE SECRET WISH
Kolour Me

Shes a Cracker

KM Indira

Pioneer spring loaded
Symphony LPE

Pacific Gold

Olivia Dampier-Crossley
Zara Hazledine

Emily Henderson

Grace Hore

Kate McDonald

Martha McRae

Bianca Reynolds
Sophie Smith

Equine Veterinary Services Horse

Show Hunter -

200

~N OO R WN -

11
12
13
14
15
16

18

201
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202

166
197

19
50
72
a1
166
103
134
140
156
174

179
197

166

166

11
14
19
32
50

72

91

103
119
140
143
145
173
174
179
192
166

Practice Round #1

Cachava HS

GHS Sculpturist
Calvin

Claudius GNZ

Saint Emilion

My Miranda
Endeavour T
NOBLE SECRET WISH
Zola CSNZ
Pestavos

Mandurah

JoJo Rabbit
Casebrooke Dolman
Elvis (c)

LockDown

GHS Sassenach (c)
PL Flying Spur

Practice Round #2

Zola CSNZ

Claudius GNZ

JL Arosa

Westford Memphis
Maximus il

Lets Tango Too

iCloud

Victoria's Secret MV
Endeavour T

NOBLE SECRET WISH
Pestavos

Phonetic code

JoJo Rabbit

El Ranchero Superhero
Weiti Astranomical
Blytheburn Fonzarelli
Astek Vortex (c)
LockDown

Carabawn Comet
Cachava HS

Intro Horse 70cm

Sun, 08:00 am

Hayley Shaw
Georgia Urquhart
Lucy Anderson (c)
Hannah Armstrong
Sarah Bennetts
Hayley Curd
Harriet Gardner
Zara Hazledine
Hayley Shaw
Leanne Johnston
Sarah Morris
Sharne Paton
Anna Redmond
Rosie Smith

Megan Talbot
Georgia Urquhart

Hayley Shaw

Hayley Shaw
Hannah Armstrong
Brianna Bailey
Nichola Baxter
Sarah Bennetts
Savannah Bruce
Hayley Curd
Amanda buller
Harriet Gardner
Zara Hazledine
Leanne Johnston
Colleeen Marett
Sharne Paton
Nychole Pattinson
Emily Peacock
Molly Smith

Rosie Smith
Megan Talbot
Sophie Townsend
Hayley Shaw

166

11

14

32

119
103
134
140
143
159
173
179
166

o N bR WN

T G G G G 7o
OB WN =2 O

203

166
32
19

11

41
103

134
140
143
159
173
179
32

O NI WM
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A ON =2 O

204

174
32
11

19
35
37
41
143
159
166
171
179
174
32

0N R WN

e A W Y o)
b WN = O

205

28
32
174
37
41
156
143
166
179

O W N O AWl =

Cachava HS

Calvin

Claudius GNZ

JL Arosa

Westford Memphis
Lets Tango Too
Phonetic code
Pestavos

Mandurah

JoJo Rabbit

El Ranchero Superhero
Red Reality
Blytheburn Fonzarelli
LockDown

Zola CSNZ

Intro Horse 70cm

Zola CSNZ
Lets Tango Too
Maximus (Il
Claudius GNZ
JL Arosa

Y Puna Simba
Pestavos

Mandurah

JoJo Rabbit

El Ranchero Superhero
Red Reality

Blytheburn Fonzarelii
LockDown

Its Just George

Intro Horse 80cm

Elvis (c)

Its Just George

JL Arosa

HVP Ductavos
Maximus I
Victoria's Secret MV
Y-Puna Fergie

Y Puna Simba

El Ranchero Superhero
Red Reality

Zola CSNZ

Micky

LockDown

Astek Vortex (c)
Lets Tango Too

Intro Horse 80cm

Kiwi Tune

Lets Tango Too

Astek Vortex (c)
Y-Puna Fergie

Y Puna Simba
Casebrooke Dolman

El Ranchero Superhero
PL Flying Spur
LockDown

Hayley Shaw
Lucy Anderson (c)
Hannah Armstrong
Brianna Bailey
Nichola Baxter
Savannah Bruce
Colleeen Marett
Leanne Johnston
Sarah Morris
Sharne Paton
Nychole Pattinson
Harriet Riley
Molly Smith
Megan Talbot
Hayley Shaw

Hayley Shaw
Savannah Bruce
Sarah Bennetts
Hannah Armstrong
Brianna Bailey

Emily Cammock
Leanne Johnston

Sarah Morris
Sharne Paton
Nychole Pattinson
Harriet Riley
Molly Smith
Megan Talbot
Savannah Bruce

Rosie Smith
Savannah Bruce
Brianna Bailey
Nichola Baxter
Sarah Bennetts
Amanda buller
Viv Butcher
Emily Cammock
Nychole Pattinson
Harriet Riley
Hayley Shaw
Eleanor Smale
Megan Talbot
Rosie Smith
Savannah Bruce

Amy Brenssell
Savannah Bruce
Rosie Smith

Viv Butcher

Emily Cammock
Anna Redmond
Nychole Pattinson
Hayley Shaw
Megan Talbot



10
11
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13
14

206
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192

28
32
174

28
174

32
35
37

41

145
166
171
179
28

174

174
192
156

133
41
48
174
87
65
104
50
166
19

145
29

50
28

41
29
48
44
65
80
81
87
104
133

145
156

Carabawn Comet
Victoria's Secret MV
Banjo

Its Just George
Elvis (c)

Intro Horse 90cm

Banjo

Elvis (c)

Saint Emilion

Its Just George
Victoria's Secret MV
Y-Puna Fergie
Rainbow Tom Tom
CWE Delphi

Celtic Symphony
Weiti Astranomical
PL Flying Spur
Micky

LockDown

Kiwi Tune

Astek Vortex (c)

Horse HOYQ 90cm

Astek Vortex (c)
Carabawn Comet
Casebrooke Dolman
Celtic Symphony
CS Early Edition
CWE Delphi

Eireann All Heart
Elvis (c)

His Lordship
Kilimanjaro
Mountain Tui (c)

My Miranda

PL Flying Spur
Saint Emilion
Victoria's Secret MV
Weiti Astranomical
Wembleybrook Melody

Sophie Townsend
Amanda buller
Amy Brenssell
Savannah Bruce
Rosie Smith

Amy Brenssell
Rosie Smith
Sarah Bennetts
Savannah Bruce
Amanda buller

Viv Butcher
Michaela Cameron

Emily Cammock
Zoe Charles
Emily Peacock
Hayley Shaw
Eleanor Smale
Megan Talbot
Amy Brenssell
Rosie Smith

Rosie Smith

Sophie Townsend
Anna Redmond
Zoe Charles

Katie Meredith
Emily Cammock
Charlotte Colebrook
Rosie Smith

Alex Horvath

Katie Flett

Harriet Jolly

Hayley Curd
Hayley Shaw

Sarah Bennetts
Amanda buller
Emily Peacock
Charlotte Broadbridge

Horse HOYQ 100cm

My Miranda

Banjo

Sandow Jacob

CWE Delphi
Wembleybrook Melody
Eireann All Heart
Celtic Symphony
Kilimanjaro
Goidfinch GNZ
Sinaloa GNZ

His Lordship
Mountain Tui (c)

CS Early Edition
Montalto

Weiti Astranomical
Casebrooke Dolman

Hayley Curd

Amy Brenssell
Georgia Allison
Emily Cammock
Charlotte Broadbridge
Charlotte Colebrook
Zoe Charles

Katie Flett

Nic Grant

Dee Grant

Alex Horvath
Harriet Jolly

Katie Meredith
Sarah Morris

Emily Peacock
Anna Redmond

18
19

209

N b WN =

210

166 PL Flying Spur

50

25

65
192
25

156
44
48
87
50
134
50
166
81
145
29

iCloud

Hayley Shaw
Hayley Curd

Sport Horse Junior High Points

100cm

Wishing

Sandow Jacob
Kilimanjaro
Carabawn Comet
Bendoran Digger

Rose Bowden
Georgia Allison
Katie Flett

Sophie Townsend
Rose Bowden

[

S—

Carousel Equestrian Amateur High

Points 100cm

Casebrooke Dolman
Celtic Symphony
Eireann All Heart
His Lordship

iCloud

Montalto

My Miranda

PL Flying Spur
Sinaloa GNZ

Weiti Astranomical
Wembleybrook Melody

Anna Redmond
Zoe Charles
Charlotte Colebrook
Alex Horvath
Hayley Curd

Sarah Morris
Hayley Curd
Hayley Shaw

Dee Grant

Emily Peacock
Charlotte Broadbridge



214 NRM Horse High Points 110cm

HOYQ
[
o

§? 1 50 My Miranda Hayley Curd

\¢ 2 2  Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison

\< 3 65 Kilimanjaro Katie Flett

S H ow H U N T E R 4 134 Mor’ltal_to Sarah Morris

5 166 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
6 214 Montreaux Amy Mackenzie
7 50 iCloud Hayley Curd

211 ESNZ Junior Equitation 100cm

1 2 Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
2 25 Wishing Rose Bowden
3 65 Kilimanjaro Katie Flett

212 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Open Adult Equitation 1006cm

1 29 Wembleybrook Melody Charlotte Broadbridge
2 48 Eireann All Heart Charlotte Colebrook
3 133 CS Early Edition Katie Meredith

4 156 Casebrooke Dolman Anna Redmond

213 Horse HOYQ 110cm

1 50 My Miranda Hayley Curd
2 65 Kilimanjaro Katie Flett

3 166 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
4 50 iCloud Hayley Curd

FEED TO SUCCEED
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